Position

County Administrative Officer
Assistant County Admin Officer

Risk Manager

Secretary To The C.A.Q.

Risk Technician |

Administrative Analyst |

Assistant County Admin Officer

Other Positions Held

County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$188,657
$113,488
$80,517
$51,210
$49,261
$45,638
$23,663

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,565
$34,532
$17,488
$26,403
$25,131
$21,977

$3,074



