Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Administrative Officer		Kings County	Administration	\$188,657	\$43,565
Assistant County Admin Officer		Kings County	Administration	\$113,488	\$34,532
Risk Manager		Kings County	Administration	\$80,517	\$17,488
Secretary To The C.A.O.		Kings County	Administration	\$51,210	\$26,403
Risk Technician I		Kings County	Administration	\$49,261	\$25,131
Administrative Analyst I		Kings County	Administration	\$45,638	\$21,977
Assistant County Admin Officer		Kings County	Administration	\$23,663	\$3,074